
New Scrutiny Committee Structure Dates in Effect from
October 2010

Scrutiny Chairs Meetings

Wednesday, 10 November 2010 – 2.30pm (New)
Wednesday, 19 January 2011 – 10.00am (New)
Wednesday, 16 March 2011 – 2.30pm (New)
Wednesday, 11 May 2011 – 10.00am (New)

Scrutiny Chairs and Cabinet

Wednesday, 29 September 2010 – 2.30pm
Wednesday, 24 November 2010 – 2.30pm (New)
Wednesday, 2 February 2011 – 2.30pm (New)
Wednesday, 13 April 2011 – 2.30pm (New)

Performance & Strategy (Meets at 2.30pm)

Monday, 18 October 2010 – 5.00pm (Strategic Overview & Scrutiny Date)
Wednesday, 17 November 2010 (Extra Date Requested in mid-August)
Wednesday, 22 December 2010 (Extra Date Requested in mid-August)
Wednesday, 19 January 2011 (Strategic Overview and Scrutiny Date)
Thursday, 17 March 2011 (New Date)
Wednesday, 25 May 2011 (Strategic Overview and Scrutiny Date)

Safe and Confident Communities (Meets at 2.30pm)

Wednesday, 20 October 2010 (CYP Date)
Wednesday, 12 January 2011 (CYP Date)
Wednesday, 9 March 2011 (New Date)
Wednesday, 11 May 2011 (CYP Date)

Enterprise and Growth (Meets at 10.30am)

Thursday, 21 October 2010 (Community Service Date)
Monday, 10 January 2011 (New Date)
Thursday, 3 March 2011 (Community Services Date)
Thursday, 19 May 2011 (Community Services Date)

Protecting and Enhancing our Environment (Meets at 5.00pm)

Wednesday, 13 October 2010 (Development Services Date)
Thursday, 13 January 2011 (Development Services Date)
Tuesday, 1 March 2011 (Development Services Date)
Tuesday, 17 May 2011 (Development Services Date)

Healthy Communities (Meets at 10.00am)

Monday, 1 November 2010 (Health Overview and Crime Date)
Monday, 17 January 2011 (Health Overview and Crime Date)
Thursday, 10 March 2011 (New Date)
Monday, 16 May 2011 (Health Overview and Crime Date)




